
Number

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5              5 

10               15 

13               28 

19               47 

10               57 

14               71 

96             167 

87             254 

77             331 

53             384 

54             438 

55             493 

70             563 

36             599 

29             628 

18             646 

18             664 

23             687 

35             722 

55             777 

85             862 

Cumulatively

Jan-14

Feb-14

Mar-14

Oct-13

Nov-13

Dec-13

Jul -13

Aug-13

Sep-13

Apr-13

May-13

Jun-13

Jan -13

Feb-13

Mar-13

Oct-12

Nov-12

Dec-12
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Sep-10

Aug-11

Apr -12

May-12

Jul-12

Aug-12

Sep-12



105             967 

103          1,070 

168          1,238 

126          1,364 

57          1,421 

138          1,559 

171          1,730 

112          1,842 

123          1,965 

83          2,048 

123          2,171 

83          2,254 

90          2,344 

131          2,475 

177          2,652 

143          2,795 

91          2,886 

55          2,941 

69          3,010 

68          3,078 

70          3,148 

75          3,223 

82          3,305 

89          3,394 

81          3,475 

100          3,575 

81          3,656 

60          3,716 

129          3,845 

133          3,978 

149          4,127 

61          4,188 

24          4,212 

15          4,227 

6          4,233 

 <5          4,235 

 <5          4,237 

5          4,242 

6          4,248 

7          4,255 

9          4,264 

 <5          4,267 

 <5          4,270 

 <5          4,273 

-          4,273 

 <5          4,275 

-          4,275 

Jan-18

Feb-18

Sep-17

Oct-17

Nov-17

Dec-17

Sep-16

Oct-16

Nov-16

Dec-16

Jan-17

Feb-17

Mar-17

Apr-17

May-17

Jun-17

Jul-17

Aug-17

Jul-16

Aug -16

Apr -16

May-16

Jun -16

Aug-15

Sep-15

Oct-15

Nov-15

Dec-15

Jan-16

Feb-16

Mar-16

Jan-15

Feb-15

Mar-15

Apr -15

May-15

Jun-15

Jul -15

Oct-14

Nov-14

Dec-14

Jul-14

Aug-14

Sep-14

Apr-14

May-14

Jun -14



 <5          4,277 

6          4,283 

18          4,301 

9          4,310 

30          4,340 

48          4,388 

36          4,424 

81          4,505 

20          4,525 

15          4,540 

47          4,587 

43          4,630 

67          4,697 

58          4,755 

44          4,799 

11          4,810 

6          4,816 

11          4,827 

6          4,833 

14          4,847 

7          4,854 

22          4,876 

5          4,881 

34          4,915 

43          4,958 

26          4,984 

43          5,027 

124          5,151 

298          5,449 

236          5,685 

170          5,855 

279          6,134 

252          6,386 

174          6,560 

111          6,671 

95          6,766 

133          6,899 

49          6,948 

112          7,060 

54          7,114 

20          7,134 

14          7,148 

45          7,193 

19          7,212 

 <5          7,214 

Oct-21

Nov-21

May-21

Jun-21

Jul-21

Aug-21

Sep-21

Dec-20

Jan-21

Feb-21

Mar-21

Apr-21

Jul-20

Aug-20

Sep-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

Feb-20

Mar-20

Apr-20

May-20

Jun-20

Sep-19

Oct-19

Nov-19

Dec-19

Jan-20

Apr-19

May-19

Jun-19

Jul-19

Aug-19

Nov-18

Dec-18

Jan-19

Feb-19

Mar-19

Jun-18

Jul-18

Aug-18

Sep-18

Oct-18

Mar-18

Apr-18

May-18


